
2017ジュニアカート選手権FP-Jr西地域

順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt
1 44 中村　海斗 西 Energy JAPAN 6 15 1 25 1 25 4 18 0 0 83 83
2 27 加藤　大翔 西 FA-KART RT + HKC 2 22 11 0 3 20 3 20 0 0 62 62
3 17 脇　万葉 西 ワキデンタルクリニック堺レーシング 3 20 5 16 2 22 0 0 0 58 58
4 34 宮島　旲雅 西 HIGUCHI RT 11 0 2 22 5 16 6 15 0 0 53 53
5 13 洞地　遼大 西 Ash with KPBuzz 1 25 6 15 8 13 17 0 0 0 53 53
6 46 山口　大耀 西 カートサービス　ハタ 8 0 3 20 4 18 失格 0 0 0 38 38
7 23 上岡　世直 西 KAKIE Racing Team 4 18 0 6 15 10 0 0 0 33 33
8 24 田中　風輝 西 TAKAGI PLANNING 7 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 1 25 0 0 25 25
9 30 鈴木　浬 西 KART-CRAFT 0 0 0 2 22 0 0 22 22

10 12 小椋　梓 西 松本レーシング 10 0 4 18 13 0 15 0 0 0 18 18
11 21 百瀬　翔 西 Ash 0 0 0 5 16 0 0 16 16
12 55 近江川　暖人 西 カートクラブ　ケント 5 16 DNF 0 DNF 0 12 0 0 0 16 16
13 26 井上　遥斗 西 HIGUCHI RT 9 0 9 0 DNF 0 7 14 0 0 14 14
14 18 永石　一真 西 チームミヨシ 0 13 0 7 14 0 0 0 14 14
15 19 坊垣　翔太 西 VersusRT With CORSA 0 7 14 DNF 0 0 0 0 14 14
16 14 鈴木　翼 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 失格 0 8 0 11 0 8 13 0 0 13 13
17 16 大石　喜生 西 MASUDA RACING PROJECT 0 0 0 9 12 0 0 12 12
18 56 加納　康雅 西 チーム　ナガオ 0 0 9 12 0 0 0 12 12
19 45 西田　光来 西 チーム　ナガオ 0 0 10 11 13 0 0 0 11 11
20 25 迫　隆真 西 Eiwa Racing Service 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0
21 41 飯田　颯翔 西 TAKAGI PLANNING 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0
22 15 松本　凌生 西 HIGUCHI RT 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0
23 57 竹本　優月輝 西 カートクラブ　ケント 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 58 長島　廉徒 西 チーム　ナガオ 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 20 三上　秀馬 西 スーパークルーズ 0 10 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 53 梅津　和志 西 MEIJU RACING DNS 0 12 0 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0

※Paddock Gate独自集計

Rd.1
3/26 琵琶湖

【13台】
順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム

有効
5戦
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5/21 中山
【15台】

Rd.3
7/16 神戸
【20台】

Rd.4
8/20 瑞浪
【18台】

Rd.5
10/1 琵琶湖

【台】
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10/29 鈴鹿

【台】
合計
6戦



2017ジュニアカート選手権FP-Jr東地域

順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt
1 71 小林　利徠斗 東 Super Racing Junkie! 1 25 4 18 1 25 0 0 0 68 68
2 19 伊藤　祐 東 Racing Square GEN 7 14 3 20 2 22 0 0 0 56 56
3 26 村田　悠磨 東 SPS川口 9 12 2 22 5 16 0 0 0 50 50
4 20 島貫　結季 東 Super Racing Junkie! 2 22 8 13 6 15 0 0 0 50 50
5 11 佐野　雄城 東 チームKBF 4 18 6 15 7 14 0 0 0 47 47
6 66 山越　ヒユウ 東 Garage C 3 20 10 0 4 18 0 0 0 38 38
7 18 三枝　大和 東 LCT by KOSMIC 6 15 5 16 12 0 0 0 0 31 31
8 23 松浦　光聖 東 Croc Promotion 5 16 7 14 0 0 0 0 30 30
9 2 鈴木　斗輝哉 東 FLAX motersports 21 0 1 25 DNF 0 0 0 0 25 25

10 24 山崎　絢也 東 SPS川口 8 13 9 12 0 0 0 0 25 25
11 12 佐藤　統 東 FLAX motersports 17 0 12 0 3 20 0 0 0 20 20
12 27 五十嵐　文太郎 東 Super Racing Junkie! 12 0 17 0 8 13 0 0 0 13 13
13 15 柳沼　光太 東 チームKBF 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
14 17 SITARVEE LIMNANTHARAK 東 SUPER WINFORCE RT 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
15 95 岸　風児 東 TEAM WOLF 18 0 16 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 25 原田　暖人 東 SPS川口 15 0 DNF 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 30 PHURITH THAITONGSUL 東 SUPER WINFORCE RT 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 89 諏訪　百翔 東 TECNO RACING 0 14 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 28 白石　優河 東 Racing Square GEN 20 0 18 0 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 16 小又　理人 東 CREST RICCIARDO 失格 0 15 0 失格 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 21 梅垣　清 東 Y's RACING & ROBOT 19 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 22 引田　翔 東 GARAGE KAIT 14 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 14 三條　太輔 東 Super Racing Junkie! 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 29 岩田　倭 東 スクーデリアエッジ 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

※Paddock Gate独自集計
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2017ジュニアカート選手権FP-Jr東西統一

順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt
1 44 中村　海斗 西 Energy JAPAN 6 15 1 25 1 25 4 18 0 0 83 83
2 71 小林　利徠斗 東 Super Racing Junkie! 1 25 4 18 1 25 0 0 0 68 68
3 27 加藤　大翔 西 FA-KART RT + HKC 2 22 11 0 3 20 3 20 0 0 62 62
4 17 脇　万葉 西 ワキデンタルクリニック堺レーシング 3 20 5 16 2 22 0 0 0 58 58
5 19 伊藤　祐 東 Racing Square GEN 7 14 3 20 2 22 0 0 0 56 56
6 34 宮島　旲雅 西 HIGUCHI RT 11 0 2 22 5 16 6 15 0 0 53 53
7 13 洞地　遼大 西 Ash with KPBuzz 1 25 6 15 8 13 17 0 0 0 53 53
8 26 村田　悠磨 東 SPS川口 9 12 2 22 5 16 0 0 0 50 50
9 20 島貫　結季 東 Super Racing Junkie! 2 22 8 13 6 15 0 0 0 50 50

10 11 佐野　雄城 東 チームKBF 4 18 6 15 7 14 0 0 0 47 47
11 46 山口　大耀 西 カートサービス　ハタ 8 0 3 20 4 18 失格 0 0 0 38 38
12 66 山越　ヒユウ 東 Garage C 3 20 10 0 4 18 0 0 0 38 38
13 23 上岡　世直 西 KAKIE Racing Team 4 18 0 6 15 10 0 0 0 33 33
14 18 三枝　大和 東 LCT by KOSMIC 6 15 5 16 12 0 0 0 0 31 31
15 23 松浦　光聖 東 Croc Promotion 5 16 7 14 0 0 0 0 30 30
16 24 田中　風輝 西 TAKAGI PLANNING 7 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 1 25 0 0 25 25
17 2 鈴木　斗輝哉 東 FLAX motersports 21 0 1 25 DNF 0 0 0 0 25 25
18 24 山崎　絢也 東 SPS川口 8 13 9 12 0 0 0 0 25 25
19 30 鈴木　浬 西 KART-CRAFT 0 0 0 2 22 0 0 22 22
20 12 佐藤　統 東 FLAX motersports 17 0 12 0 3 20 0 0 0 20 20
21 12 小椋　梓 西 松本レーシング 10 0 4 18 13 0 15 0 0 0 18 18
22 21 百瀬　翔 西 Ash 0 0 0 5 16 0 0 16 16
23 55 近江川　暖人 西 カートクラブ　ケント 5 16 DNF 0 DNF 0 12 0 0 0 16 16
24 26 井上　遥斗 西 HIGUCHI RT 9 0 9 0 DNF 0 7 14 0 0 14 14
25 18 永石　一真 西 チームミヨシ 0 13 0 7 14 0 0 0 14 14
26 19 坊垣　翔太 西 VersusRT With CORSA 0 7 14 DNF 0 0 0 0 14 14
27 14 鈴木　翼 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 失格 0 8 0 11 0 8 13 0 0 13 13
28 27 五十嵐　文太郎 東 Super Racing Junkie! 12 0 17 0 8 13 0 0 0 13 13
29 16 大石　喜生 西 MASUDA RACING PROJECT 0 0 0 9 12 0 0 12 12
30 56 加納　康雅 西 チーム　ナガオ 0 0 9 12 0 0 0 12 12
31 45 西田　光来 西 チーム　ナガオ 0 0 10 11 13 0 0 0 11 11
32 15 柳沼　光太 東 チームKBF 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
33 17 SITARVEE LIMNANTHARAK 東 SUPER WINFORCE RT 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
34 25 迫　隆真 西 Eiwa Racing Service 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0
35 41 飯田　颯翔 西 TAKAGI PLANNING 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0
36 15 松本　凌生 西 HIGUCHI RT 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0
37 95 岸　風児 東 TEAM WOLF 18 0 16 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 25 原田　暖人 東 SPS川口 15 0 DNF 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 30 PHURITH THAITONGSUL 東 SUPER WINFORCE RT 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 57 竹本　優月輝 西 カートクラブ　ケント 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 89 諏訪　百翔 東 TECNO RACING 0 14 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 58 長島　廉徒 西 チーム　ナガオ 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 20 三上　秀馬 西 スーパークルーズ 0 10 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 53 梅津　和志 西 MEIJU RACING DNS 0 12 0 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 28 白石　優河 東 Racing Square GEN 20 0 18 0 DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 16 小又　理人 東 CREST RICCIARDO 失格 0 15 0 失格 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 21 梅垣　清 東 Y's RACING & ROBOT 19 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 22 引田　翔 東 GARAGE KAIT 14 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 14 三條　太輔 東 Super Racing Junkie! 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 29 岩田　倭 東 スクーデリアエッジ 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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